Warm Up
8:35 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM

10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:25 AM

12:55 PM
1:25 AM
1:55 PM
2:25 AM
2:55 PM
3:25 AM
3:55PM
4:25 AM
4:55 PM

Wednesday April 26

Perform SR Director School Ensemble Class
9:05 AM 9:30 AM Marta Jurjevich Lusher Middle School Orchestra 7-C
9:30 AM 10:00 AM Christopher Frazier =~ Baton Rouge Magnet High Schoo Intermediate Orche 12F/AAA
10:00 AM 10:30 AM Kenny Broussard Erath High School Concert Band A 2nd
10:30 AM 11:00 AM Kevin Andry St. Michael High School Concert Band A
11:00 AM 11:30 AM Christopher Frazier = Baton Rouge Magnet High Schoo Chamber Orchestra AAA
11:30 AM 12:00 PM Kenny Broussard Erath High School SymphonicBand A
12:00 PM 12:30 PM Tamekia Holliday Washington Marion Magnet Higl Concert Band A
12:30 PM Lunch Break
1:30 PM  2:00 PM Eddie Hirst Walker High Symphonic Band  AAA 2nd
2:00 PM  2:30 PM Sheily Bell & Daniel M Dutchtown High Concert Band AAAAE 3rd
2:30PM  3:00 PM Kelly Landry New Iberia Senior High School  Concert Ensemble AAA
3:00 PM  3:30 PM Brett Storms East Ascension High School Symphonic Band  AAAA 2nd
3:30 PM  4:00 PM Steven Smith Magnet Academy for Cultural Ari Concert Band B
4:00 PM  4:30 PM Daniel Modenbach  Dutchtown High Symphonic Band  AAAAE 2nd
4:30 PM  5:00 PM Jeff Seighman Walker High Wind Symphony  AAA
5:00 PM 5:30 PM Patti Roussel East Ascension High School Symphonic Winds AAAA
5:30 PM  6:00 PM Craig Millet St. Amant High Wind Symphony  AAAAE



Warm Up
8:30 AM
8:55 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:35 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM

Warm Up
8:40 AM
9:05 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM

10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:25 AM

11:55 AM

12:25 PM

Perform SR

9:00 AM
9:25 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:30 AM

Perform
9:10 AM
9:35 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Thursday, April 27

Director
9:25 AM Andy Pizzo
9:50 AM Stefka Madere

10:20 AM Colin Patton
10:50 AM Michael Berthelot
11:20 AM Hal Lamey

11:50 AM Amy Elmore
12:20 PM Michael Berthelot

Lunch
1:30 AM Andy Pizzo
2:00 PM William J. Earvin
2:30 AM Ronnie Gleason
3:00 PM Trent Gaspard
3:30 AM Marta Jurjevich
4:00 PM Andrew Graham
4:30 AM Carl LaCoste
5:00 PM Mark Messina
5:30 AM Joseph Nassar
6:00 PM Sheily Bell

School
Sherwood Middle

Westlake High School

Ensemble

Intermediate Band
Westdale Middle / Woodlawn M Festival Orchestra

Concert Band

Math, Science, and Arts Academ Concert Band

Lake Arthur High School
Albany High School

Concert Band
Concert Band

Math, Science, and Arts Academ\ Full Orchestra

Sherwood Middle
Baker High School
Kaplan High School
Eunice High School
Lusher High School
St. Amant High School

Benjamin Franklin High School

Catholic High School
St. Amant High School
Dutchtown High

Friday, April 28

SR Director

9:35 AM Angela Scott

10:00 AM David Will

10:30 AM Jude Gaspard

11:00 AM Donny D. Alexander
11:30 AM David Koelz

12:00 PM Tim Farnsworth
12:30 PM Jude Gaspard

1:00 PM Jason Venable
1:30 PM Tim McMiillen

School

Boyet Jr. High School
Westside Jr high

North Vermilion High School
Zachary High School
Delcambre High School
Abbeville High School

North Vermilion High School
Zachary High School
Sulphur High School

Advanced Band
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Concert Band
Orchestra
Concert Band
String Orchestra
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Winds

Ensemble

Class
8B 2nd
8-F

A 2nd
B

B
A
B

AAAAE 3rd

AA

12F/AA

AAAA-E 2nd Group
AAAA-E

Class

7th & 8th Grade Bar 8B

Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Concert Band
Wind Ensemble
Jason Venable
Wind Symphony

8B

A 2nd
AAA 2nd
B

A

A

AAA
AAAA



