Wednesday April 26

Warm Up	Perform	SR	Director	School	Ensemble	Class
8:35 AM	9:05 AM	9:30 AM	Marta Jurjevich	Lusher Middle School	Orchestra	7-C
8:55 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Christopher Frazier	Baton Rouge Magnet High Schoo	Intermediate Orche	12F/AAA
9:25 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Kenny Broussard	Erath High School	Concert Band	A 2nd
9:55 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Kevin Andry	St. Michael High School	Concert Band	Α
10:25 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Christopher Frazier	Baton Rouge Magnet High Schoo	Chamber Orchestra	AAA
10:55 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Kenny Broussard	Erath High School	Symphonic Band	Α
11:25 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Tamekia Holliday	Washington Marion Magnet High	Concert Band	Α
	12:30 PM		Lunch Break			
12:55 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Eddie Hirst	Walker High	Symphonic Band	AAA 2nd
1:25 AM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Sheily Bell & Daniel M	Dutchtown High	Concert Band	AAAAE 3rd
1:55 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Kelly Landry	New Iberia Senior High School	Concert Ensemble	AAA
2:25 AM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Brett Storms	East Ascension High School	Symphonic Band	AAAA 2nd
2:55 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Steven Smith	Magnet Academy for Cultural Art	Concert Band	В
3:25 AM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Daniel Modenbach	Dutchtown High	Symphonic Band	AAAAE 2nd
3:55 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Jeff Seighman	Walker High	Wind Symphony	AAA
4:25 AM	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Patti Roussel	East Ascension High School	Symphonic Winds	AAAA
4:55 PM	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Craig Millet	St. Amant High	Wind Symphony	AAAAE

Thursday, April 27

Warm Up	Perform	SR	Director	School	Ensemble	Class
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:25 AM	Andy Pizzo	Sherwood Middle	Intermediate Band	8B 2nd
8:55 AM	9:25 AM	9:50 AM	Stefka Madere	Westdale Middle / Woodlawn M	Festival Orchestra	8-F
9:15 AM	9:50 AM	10:20 AM	Colin Patton	Westlake High School	Concert Band	A 2nd
9:45 AM	10:20 AM	10:50 AM	Michael Berthelot	Math, Science, and Arts Academy	Concert Band	В
10:15 AM	10:50 AM	11:20 AM	Hal Lamey	Lake Arthur High School	Concert Band	В
10:45 AM	11:20 AM	11:50 AM	Amy Elmore	Albany High School	Concert Band	Α
11:15 AM	11:50 AM	12:20 PM	Michael Berthelot	Math, Science, and Arts Academy	Full Orchestra	В
	12:20 PM		Lunch			
12:35 PM	1:05 PM	1:30 AM	Andy Pizzo	Sherwood Middle	Advanced Band	8B
12:55 PM	1:30 AM	2:00 PM	William J. Earvin	Baker High School	Symphonic Band	Α
1:25 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 AM	Ronnie Gleason	Kaplan High School	Symphonic Band	Α
1:55 PM	2:30 AM	3:00 PM	Trent Gaspard	Eunice High School	Concert Band	Α
2:25 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 AM	Marta Jurjevich	Lusher High School	Orchestra	Α
2:55 PM	3:30 AM	4:00 PM	Andrew Graham	St. Amant High School	Concert Band	AAAAE 3rd
3:25 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 AM	Carl LaCoste	Benjamin Franklin High School	String Orchestra	AA
3:55 PM	4:30 AM	5:00 PM	Mark Messina	Catholic High School	Symphonic Band	12F/AA
4:25 PM	5:00 PM	5:30 AM	Joseph Nassar	St. Amant High School	Symphonic Band	AAAA-E 2nd Group
4:55 PM	5:30 AM	6:00 PM	Sheily Bell	Dutchtown High	Symphonic Winds	AAAA-E

Friday, April 28

Warm Up	Perform	SR	Director	School	Ensemble	Class
8:40 AM	9:10 AM	9:35 AM	Angela Scott	Boyet Jr. High School	7th & 8th Grade Bar	r 8B
9:05 AM	9:35 AM	10:00 AM	David Will	Westside Jr high	Symphonic Band	8B
9:25 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Jude Gaspard	North Vermilion High School	Symphonic Band	A 2nd
9:55 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Donny D. Alexander	Zachary High School	Concert Band	AAA 2nd
10:25 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	David Koelz	Delcambre High School	Symphonic Band	В
10:55 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Tim Farnsworth	Abbeville High School	Concert Band	Α
11:25 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Jude Gaspard	North Vermilion High School	Wind Ensemble	Α
11:55 AM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Jason Venable	Zachary High School	Jason Venable	AAA
12:25 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Tim McMillen	Sulphur High School	Wind Symphony	AAAA